
Monday 03/12/2018 Tuesday 04/12/2018 Wednesday 05/12/2018 Thursday 06/12/2018 Friday 07/12/2018

7:30pm (usually about 1 hour) 6:30pm to 9pm latest 6:30pm to 9pm latest 6:30pm to 9pm latest 5pm to 7pm

7pm to 9pm latest

Monday 10/12/2018 Tuesday 11/12/2017 Wednesday 12/12/2018 Thursday 13/12/2018

6:30pm to 9pm latest 6:30pm to 9pm latest 6:30pm until about 10pm 6:30pm to 9pm latest

2 required - Must be able to lift & 

carry tables etc… 

Scout Post Sort - Wallasey District Headquarters - Week 1

Scout Post Sort - Wallasey District Headquarters - Week 2

2 required - Must be able to 

lift & carry tables etc… 

Monday 17th Dec 7.30 pm – group organisers with any mail that they wish to exchange with other groups.



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

03/12/2018 04/12/2018 05/12/2018 06/12/2018 07/12/2018

Daytime SRFC Members Daytime SRFC Members Daytime SRFC Members

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

11/12/2018 12/12/2018 13/12/2018 14/12/2018

Daytime SRFC Members Daytime SRFC Members Daytime SRFC Members Daytime SRFC Members

Evening Sorting will run from 7pm to 9pm

Evening Sorting will run from 7pm to 9pm

Scout Post Second Sort - Serpentine Road Family Church - Week 1

Scout Post Second Sort - Serpentine Road Family Church - Week 2

Additional Sort into Post Rounds will take place during Evening/Daytime!!!

2 required - SETTING UP!


